Track Day Kings
DOMINGO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

5A 16/05/2021 1.3:00 ..- .
Qualificacao . ....

Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava —A — o
16 de Maio 2021 "*f"';-% _—

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 1:52.771 +9.957 13:51:24.215
(186) Juninho 10 2 1:43.000 +0.186 13:53:07.215
1 1:42.563 +6.914 13:50:42.859 3 1:43.383 +0.569 13:54:50.598
2 1:36.654 +1.005 13:52:19.513 4 1:42.814 - 13:56:33.412
3 1:36.703 +1.054 13:53:56.216 5 1:44.728 +1.914 13:58:18.140
4 1:38.943 +3.204 13:55:35.159
5 1:39.124 +3.475 13:57:14.283 (106) Antonio Nunes da Costa
6 1:35.790 +0.141 13:58:50.073 1 1:45.097 +1.950 13:51:07.709
7 1:.35.649 - 14:00:25.722 2 1:43.147 ‘ - 13:52:50.856
3 1:45.937 +2.790 13:54:36.793
(101) Alex Sandro Silva 4 1:46.147 +3.000 13:56:22.940
1 1:44.181 +4.492 13:50:14.041 5 1:46.227 +3.080 13:58:09.167
2 1:39.689 - 13:51:53.730 6 1:44.536 +1.389 13:59:53.703
7 1:46.245 +3.098 14:01:39.948
(129) Gustavo Camera Santos 8 1:44.279 +1.132 14:03:24.227
1 1:48.758 +8.344 13:51:20.945
2 1:53.210 +12.796 13:53:14.155 (126) Flavio Inacio de Oliveira
3 1:44.713 +4.299 13:54:58.868 1 1:52.233 +8.671 13:51:03.102
4 1:42.818 +2.404 13:56:41.686 2 1:46.016 +2.454 13:52:49.118
5 1:41.976 +1.562 13:58:23.662 3 1:46.388 +2.826 13:54:35.506
6 140414 - 14:00:04.076 4 1:46.452 +2.890 13:56:21.958
7 1:40.657 +0.243 14:01:44.733 5 1:45.553 +1.991 13:58:07.511
8 1:40.954 +0.540 14:03:25.687 6 1:43.562 - 13:59:51.073
7 1:44.858 +1.296 14:01:35.931
(189) Dario Posteraro
1 1:54.312 +13.082 13:50:27.027 (185) Gersao
2 1:43.996 +2.766 13:52:11.023 1 1:48.732 +3.433 13:51:01.251
3 1:42.579 +1.349 13:53:53.602 2 1:45.699 +0.400 13:52:46.950
4 1:42.392 +1.162 13:55:35.994 3 1:45.999 +0.700 13:54:32.949
5 1:43.285 +2.055 13:57:19.279 4 1:47.464 +2.165 13:56:20.413
6 1:41.464 +0.234 13:59:00.743 5 1:47.123 +1.824 13:58:07.536
7 1:41.260 +0.030 14:00:42.003 6 1:45.299 | - 13:59:52.835
8 1:41.230 - 14:02:23.233
(116) Diogo Franciso Amaro dos Santos
(151) Marcelo Paschoal 1 1:53.972 +7.978 13:50:49.164
1 1:50.197 +8.765 13:50:28.672 2 1:47.726 +1.732 13:52:36.890
2 1:47.661 +6.229 13:52:16.333 3 1:45.994 | - 13:54:22.884
3 1:48.088 +6.656 13:54:04.421 4 1:46.742 +0.748 13:56:09.626
4 1:44.166 +2.734 13:55:48.587 5 1:46.832 +0.838 13:57:56.458
5 1:44.912 +3.480 13:57:33.499 6 1:46.994 +1.000 13:59:43.452
6 1:43.674 +2.242 13:59:17.173 7 1:47.030 +1.036 14:01:30.482
7 1:43.589 +2.157 14:01:00.762 8 1:46.850 +0.856 14:03:17.332
8 1:42.833 +1.401 14:02:43.595
9 1:41.432 - 14:04:25.027 (137) Jose Geraldo Paganelli
1 3:38.976 | - 13:52:13.179
(157) Moises Evangelista de Oliveira
1 1:44.159 +2.072 13:50:53.035
2 1:45.003 +2.916 13:52:38.038
3 1:42.783 +0.696 13:54:20.821
4 1:43.475 +1.388 13:56:04.296
5 1:43.315 +1.228 13:57:47.611
6 1:43.232 +1.145 13:59:30.843
7 1:42.562 +0.475 14:01:13.405
8 1:42.087 - 14:02:55.492
(103) Anderson Costa
1 1:57.854 +15.499 13:50:48.514
2 1:47.183 +4.828 13:52:35.697
3 1:43.831 +1.476 13:54:19.528
4 1:43.640 +1.285 13:56:03.168
5 1:43.484 +1.129 13:57:46.652
6 1:44.425 +2.070 13:59:31.077
7 1:42.780 +0.425 14:01:13.857
8 1:42.355 - 14:02:56.212
(123) Felipe Ardel florencio pinto
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